
XXX Indywidualne Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z11_C74 3.0 Report Created  CZW. 15 CZE 2023 21:20 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 11 A

CZW. 15 CZE 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 131  (71kg) OWSIANKO Dawid ZPM
BULTROWICZ Michal MAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan WLP
WM
MAZ
PDL
LUB

DUNAJ Fryderyk
TARAJDA Kazimierz
TUROWSKI Pawel
LISOWSKI Slawomir
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 132  (71kg) SRODA Bartlomiej ZPM
KASPERSKI Igor DSL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz PDL
WLP
ZPM
WM
LUB

LISOWSKI Slawomir
DUNAJ Fryderyk
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
TARAJDA Kazimierz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 133  (71kg) URBAŃSKI Aleks ZPM
AYVAZYAN Alik MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ TUROWSKI Pawel ZPM
PDL
WLP
LUB
WM

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
LISOWSKI Slawomir
DUNAJ Fryderyk
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
TARAJDA Kazimierz

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 134  (71kg) KOPACH Oleksandr POM
BASIK Daniel SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata MAZ
SWI
ZPM
WM
PDL

TUROWSKI Pawel
BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
TARAJDA Kazimierz
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 135  (80kg) FIGURA Alan ZPM
KUZIEMSKI Maksymilian PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk LUB
WM
MAZ
SWI
PDL

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
TARAJDA Kazimierz
TUROWSKI Pawel
BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 136  (80kg) PRZYWARA Dominik OP
WEZIK Milosz LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan PDL
MAZ
WM
WLP
LUB

LISOWSKI Slawomir
TUROWSKI Pawel
TARAJDA Kazimierz
DUNAJ Fryderyk
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 137  (80kg) RONDOS Igor LUB
ZAGÓRSKI Maksym SL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz MAZ
ZPM
WM
LUB
PDL

TUROWSKI Pawel
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
TARAJDA Kazimierz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LISOWSKI Slawomir

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 138  (80kg) SKIBA Wiktor SWI
IWICKI Jan WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP DUNAJ Fryderyk WM
LUB
SWI
MAZ
PDL

TARAJDA Kazimierz
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz
TUROWSKI Pawel
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 139  (92+kg) PORZYCZKA Patryk MAZ
SWIETEK-KATARZYŃSKI Dawid SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan WLP
MAZ
WM
PDL
SWI

DUNAJ Fryderyk
TUROWSKI Pawel
TARAJDA Kazimierz
LISOWSKI Slawomir
BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 140  (92+kg) SZPRYNGIEL Kacper ZPM
KRZYWDZIŃSKI Igor WLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata MAZ
ZPM
SWI
WLP
PDL

TUROWSKI Pawel
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz
DUNAJ Fryderyk
LISOWSKI Slawomir

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 12 B

CZW. 15 CZE 2023  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 141  (60kg) OWSIANY Karol MLP

KONCZALSKI Oskar KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef LUB

MAZ

OP

SL

PDL

DEBICKI Robert

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

SZEBESTIK Michal

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

24:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 142  (60kg) GLOBENKO Kiril MAZ

KNAPIK Wojciech POM

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LDZ SZYMAŃSKI Pawel SWI

PDL

MAZ

OP

POM

GAJDA Michal

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

ŁYSAK Józef

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 143  (60kg) RYSAK Dominik ZPM

OSIŃSKI Mateusz LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL SZEBESTIK Michal LUB

LDZ

SWI

POM

PDL

DEBICKI Robert

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

GAJDA Michal

ŁYSAK Józef

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 144  (60kg) DUDZIŃSKI Bartosz SL

ZUBA Robert LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar SL

OP

PDL

POM

LUB

SZEBESTIK Michal

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

ŁYSAK Józef

DEBICKI Robert

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 145  (67kg) KONSZEWICZ Wadim POM

HIBNER Oskar SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal LUB

LDZ

MAZ

POM

PDL

DEBICKI Robert

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

ŁYSAK Józef

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 146  (67kg) PAWLIK Karol SWI

REGUŁA Kacper SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra LDZ

SWI

SL

PDL

POM

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

GAJDA Michal

SZEBESTIK Michal

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

ŁYSAK Józef

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:26

28:27

RED

BLUE

7 147  (67kg) RATKIEWICZ Mateusz KPM

THEN Nikodem SL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar SL

LUB

SWI

OP

PDL

SZEBESTIK Michal

DEBICKI Robert

GAJDA Michal

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 148  (67kg) MARCHEL Maciej MAZ

TARGIEL Jacek SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LDZ SZYMAŃSKI Pawel MAZ

POM

OP

SWI

SL

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

ŁYSAK Józef

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

GAJDA Michal

SZEBESTIK Michal

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28
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Session 13 A

CZW. 15 CZE 2023  16,30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 149  (54kg) PAWLIK Nikolas SL

JAKUBOWSKI Tymoteusz PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz MAZ

PDL

WLP

LUB

WM

TUROWSKI Pawel

LISOWSKI Slawomir

DUNAJ Fryderyk

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

TARAJDA Kazimierz

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 150  (54kg) SZCZOCZARZ Mateusz KPM

KULESZA Wiktor LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan PDL

SWI

LUB

WLP

MAZ

LISOWSKI Slawomir

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

DUNAJ Fryderyk

TUROWSKI Pawel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 151  (75kg) SZCZUKOWSKI Szymon POM

ZEBROWSKI Jan MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WM TARAJDA Kazimierz WLP

SWI

MAZ

PDL

ZPM

DUNAJ Fryderyk

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

TUROWSKI Pawel

LISOWSKI Slawomir

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

30:26

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 152  (75kg) SZCZESNIAK Olaf MAZ

GODEK Nikodem SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SWI

MAZ

WM

ZPM

WLP

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

TUROWSKI Pawel

TARAJDA Kazimierz

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

DUNAJ Fryderyk

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 153  (86kg) KRUCZKOWSKI Dawid PDL

PARDUS Maksymilian MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PDL LISOWSKI Slawomir SWI

LUB

MAZ

WLP

ZPM

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

TUROWSKI Pawel

DUNAJ Fryderyk

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 154  (86kg) ZUK Arkadiusz POM

ZBOROWSKI Maciej SL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WM TARAJDA Kazimierz MAZ

SWI

PDL

LUB

ZPM

TUROWSKI Pawel

BINENSZTOK Arkadiusz

LISOWSKI Slawomir

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 14 B

CZW. 15 CZE 2023  16,30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 155  (51kg) KUROWSKI Dawid ZPM
ZALESKI Tomasz WM

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert LDZ
POM
SWI
MAZ
PDL

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel
ŁYSAK Józef
GAJDA Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 156  (51kg) SŁOMKA Kacper SL
KAHAN Robert KPM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra SL
LUB
SWI
MAZ
POM

SZEBESTIK Michal
DEBICKI Robert
GAJDA Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
ŁYSAK Józef

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 157  (57kg) PACZKOWSKI Wiktor KPM
KRUCZKOWSKI Piotr PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL JEDRUSZKO Jerzy SL
POM
OP
LDZ
LUB

SZEBESTIK Michal
ŁYSAK Józef
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
SZYMAŃSKI Pawel
DEBICKI Robert

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 158  (57kg) OSMÓLSKI Mateusz KPM
GASIOR Damian SL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar LDZ
SWI
POM
LUB
PDL

SZYMAŃSKI Pawel
GAJDA Michal
ŁYSAK Józef
DEBICKI Robert
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 159  (63,5kg) DEMIDOK Krzysztof POM
SMORAWSKI Gracjan KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra PDL
MAZ
POM
SL
LUB

JEDRUSZKO Jerzy
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
ŁYSAK Józef
SZEBESTIK Michal
DEBICKI Robert

24:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 160  (63,5kg) TOŁYZ Arek LUB
JADOWSKI Igor SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal OP
LDZ
SL
PDL
POM

CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
SZYMAŃSKI Pawel
SZEBESTIK Michal
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy
ŁYSAK Józef

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 161  (63,5kg) ZARKOWSKI Pawel PDL
BRATEK Arkadiusz PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL JEDRUSZKO Jerzy POM
SL
MAZ
OP
LDZ

ŁYSAK Józef
SZEBESTIK Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra
SZYMAŃSKI Pawel

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 162  (63,5kg) TARGIEL Jakub SL
PIKUZIŃSKI Hubert LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB DEBICKI Robert SL
PDL
SWI
MAZ
OP

SZEBESTIK Michal
JEDRUSZKO Jerzy
GAJDA Michal
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
CHOJNOWSKA Aleksandra

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
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